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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         NET        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     giullon luigi          M3039          1/9       19:00       19:02
2     Duncan Paul            M2029          1/6       19:41       19:42
3     Balch Bruce            M5099          1/9       19:49       19:51
4     Reilly Timothy         M3039          2/9       20:25       20:26
5     Townsend Kyle          M2029          2/6       22:45       22:46
6     Omandac Lorenzo        M2029          3/6       22:53       23:01
7     Perkins Randy          M2029          4/6       23:48       23:58
8     Schreiber Thomas       M4049         1/10       24:42       24:46
9     Sumsion Kearney Anna   F3039          1/9       24:45       24:48
10    berkey trey            M3039          3/9       25:29       25:33
11    HALE SEAN              M1119          1/3       25:35       25:38
12    Baca Luis A            M2029          5/6       25:43       25:53
13    Auer Josh              M2029          6/6       26:08       26:10
14    Neubeck Justin         M0110          1/4       26:21       26:23
15    Kathan Kristina        F3039          2/9       26:20       26:24
16    Brown Darrel           M3039          4/9       26:15       26:25
17    Hoban Joseph           M3039          5/9       26:42       26:51
18    Liddell Rachel         F3039          3/9       27:57       28:08
19    Wiggers Sue            F3039          4/9       28:34       28:38
20    Karn Dylan             M0110          2/4       29:06       29:06
21    Millette Mariah        F2029          1/5       29:25       29:27
22    Surette Samuel         M0110          3/4       29:30       29:34
23    Contreras Jose         M5099          2/9       29:23       29:35
24    Salah Coco             F4049         1/10       29:32       29:36
25    Gornichec Hailee       F1119          1/4       29:42       29:46
26    Gornichec Isaac        M3039          6/9       29:33       29:46
27    Buck James             M4049         2/10       30:01       30:08
28    GUZMAN KRISHNA         F2029          2/5       29:59       30:09
29    Hale Diana             F5099          1/8       30:48       30:52
30    Allen Tommy            M5099          3/9       30:56       31:04
31    Novotni Joseph         M3039          7/9       31:14       31:22
32    Wood Dave              M4049         3/10       31:40       31:44
33    Williams Jason         M3039          8/9       31:50       31:52
34    Moore Jennifer         F4049         2/10       32:05       32:12
35    Aping Wesley           M4049         4/10       32:16       32:26
36    Karn Nancy             F3039          5/9       32:28       32:34
37    Balelo Bill            M5099          4/9       33:35       33:37
38    Erickson Gus           M1119          2/3       33:26       33:40
39    Perkins Jamie          F2029          3/5       34:06       34:17
40    Lee Steve              M4049         5/10       34:24       34:34
41    Legat Sophia           F0110          1/1       36:01       36:08
42    Surette Traci          F4049         3/10       36:09       36:14
43    Tra Gabrielle          F2029          4/5       36:02       36:16
44    Tra Tim                M3039          9/9       36:01       36:16
45    no info                               0/0       37:07       37:13
46    Stancliff Debra        F4049         4/10       37:15       37:28
47    Novotni JT             M0110          4/4       37:59       38:01
48    Carroll Renee          F4049         5/10       38:04       38:08
49    Leary Thomas           M4049         6/10       38:26       38:36
50    Hurt ToriE             F1119          2/4       38:27       38:37
51    martter karen          F4049         6/10       38:50       38:54
52    Martter Danny          M5099          5/9       38:49       38:54
53    Plock Haideh           F4049         7/10       39:04       39:13
54    Zemach Ken             M4049         7/10       39:03       39:13
55    Erickson Jon           M4049         8/10       39:25       39:41
56    Erickson Amy           F4049         8/10       39:29       39:42
57    D'Errico Kayla         F5099          2/8       39:40       39:43
58    Read Melissa           F3039          6/9       40:18       40:28
59    CONTRERAS MARIA        F5099          3/8       40:27       40:40
60    MILLAR CASSANDRA       F1119          3/4       41:11       41:16
61    ESTRADA JARITZA        F2029          5/5       41:54       41:56
62    Spooner Eric           M4049         9/10       41:56       41:59
63    Gracia Patricia        F4049         9/10       42:06       42:16
64    Almanza Melissa        F3039          7/9       42:15       42:20
65    Millar Murray          M5099          6/9       43:16       43:37
66    Millar Karen           F5099          4/8       43:17       43:38
67    OSTRENGER DAKOTA       M1119          3/3       44:15       44:23
68    D'Errico Sarah         F1119          4/4       44:20       44:24
69    D'Errico Dawn          F5099          5/8       44:21       44:26
70    ROGERS GEORGE          M5099          7/9       48:04       48:08
71    Waldrop Allen          M5099          8/9       49:25       49:36
72    E'Errico Jim           M5099          9/9       49:46       49:52
73    Lehman Charity         F3039          8/9       50:56       51:02
74    FATTA WARLEOLSEA       F4049        10/10       51:07       51:11
75    Blonn Martha           F5099          6/8       52:04       52:17
76    Waldrop Eileen         F5099          7/8       52:07       52:18
77    Mohney Jenifer         F5099          8/8       52:26       52:40
78    GODDARD MARK           M4049        10/10       59:17       59:26
79    BRIONES TRISHA         F3039          9/9       59:18       59:26
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